
Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion
and challenge about the quality of the products

 Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

www.everdigm.com

Item
Shank

Backhead thread

Outside diameter

Length

Piston weight

Total weight approx.

Bit siBit size

mm

mm

kg

kg

mm

Unit
N180, SD18

8 5/8 A.P.I. 4N PIN

376

1,980

271

1,540

508~609508~609

ROCKY18

EVERDIGM DOWN THE HOLE ROCKY18

Tools that make people move


